K100 Portable
Hydraulic Hose Crimper
Copyright © 2018 Kimball Midwest Updated 11/2023                       Kimball Midwest Proprietary  - All Rights Reserved
1
K100 PORTABLE SERIES HYDRAULIC HOSE CRIMPER
WITH LED INDICATOR LIGHT OPERATORS MANUAL
The K100 Portable series hose crimper with Micrometer Style Adjustment and 35 tons of crimping force has the capability to
crimp hoses up to 1" 2 wire and 3/4" 4 wire.

2
1
CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF T420 SERIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
102997-BLACK T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-BLACK
102997-BLUE T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-BLUE
102997-BROWN T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-BROWN
102997-GREEN T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-GREEN
102997-ORANGE T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-ORANGE
102997-SILVER T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-SILVER
102997-RED T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-RED
102997-YELLOW T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-YELLOW
102997-PURPLE T420 CUSTOM CRIMP DIE CAGE HALF-PURPLE
K-M No. Description Color
K100-09 9mm Die Red
K100-12 12mm Die Purple
K100-14 14mm Die Silver
K100-16 16mm Die Orange
K100-19 19mm Die Green
K100-23 23mm Die Blue
K100-27 27mm Die Brown
K100-31 31mm Die Yellow
K100-35 35mm Die Black
K100-39 39mm Die Red
K100-41 41mm Die Purple
K100-45 45mm Die Orange
K100-50 50mm Die Green
K100 Portable
Hydraulic Hose Crimper
Copyright © 2018 Kimball Midwest Updated 11/2023                       Kimball Midwest Proprietary  - All Rights Reserved
25